
UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

sesta C-senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 BERGONZONI SILVIA 19/01/1990 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 13,650

2 CIARAMITARO JENNIFER 22/08/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,250

3 PENSALFINI MARTINA 13/05/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,900

4 ULIVELLI AURORA 25/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,900

5 MORELLI MARTINA 25/06/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 12,700

6 REGOLI GIADA 29/07/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 11,450

7 D'ASTOLFO MARZIA 24/04/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 10,750

8 SORIANI LAURA 15/04/1998 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000

9 CAVAZZA MELISSA 06/08/2000 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 0,000

10 RICCIONI GIADA 20/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 ULIVELLI AURORA 25/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 11,850

2 MORELLI MARTINA 25/06/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 11,750

3 SORIANI LAURA 15/04/1998 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 11,400

4 CIARAMITARO JENNIFER 22/08/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,800

5 REGOLI GIADA 29/07/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 10,600

6 BERGONZONI SILVIA 19/01/1990 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 9,800

7 PENSALFINI MARTINA 13/05/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 8,200

8 D'ASTOLFO MARZIA 24/04/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 5,750

9 CAVAZZA MELISSA 06/08/2000 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 0,000

10 RICCIONI GIADA 20/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 MORELLI MARTINA 25/06/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 12,450

2 D'ASTOLFO MARZIA 24/04/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 11,300

3 ULIVELLI AURORA 25/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 11,200

4 PENSALFINI MARTINA 13/05/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,950

5 REGOLI GIADA 29/07/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 10,900

6 CIARAMITARO JENNIFER 22/08/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,500

7 BERGONZONI SILVIA 19/01/1990 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 9,700

8 SORIANI LAURA 15/04/1998 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000

9 CAVAZZA MELISSA 06/08/2000 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 0,000

10 RICCIONI GIADA 20/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 ULIVELLI AURORA 25/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,550

2 BERGONZONI SILVIA 19/01/1990 U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA) 12,450

3 CIARAMITARO JENNIFER 22/08/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,450

4 PENSALFINI MARTINA 13/05/1998 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,250

5 MORELLI MARTINA 25/06/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 12,200

6 REGOLI GIADA 29/07/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 12,050

7 D'ASTOLFO MARZIA 24/04/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 11,800

8 SORIANI LAURA 15/04/1998 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000

9 CAVAZZA MELISSA 06/08/2000 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 0,000

10 RICCIONI GIADA 20/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 0,000
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